
BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN FREISTIL 2009 

Bindlach, 24.01.2009

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

84kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Martin Preiß ASC Bindlach
PS 11:0

32
4:00

15
5:49

03
 1  4  3 23 1 6.III

2 Stefan Pfister RSV Schonungen
3:49

01
0:24

03
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Michael Giehl TSV Burgebrach
TÜ 14:0

44
SS 4:0

52
SS 10:11

51
4:00

15
 3 15  5 34 2 3.II

4 Philipp Kolb ASV Hof
1:58

03 Fr
1:57

05
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

5 Christoph Pscherer SV Joh. 07 Nürnberg
Fr

PS 6:1

31
TÜ 12:0

44
PS 10:6

33
 3 10  6 28 2 2.I

Pool B

1 Johann Eitel 1. AC Bayreuth
3:30

02
4:00

13
 0  1  1  3 0 5.III

2 Christoph Meixner AC Lichtenfels
SS 7:2

51
TÜ 14:0

44
4:00

03
 2  9  3 21 2 4.II

3 Christian Axenbeck SC Isaria Unterföhring
SS 6:0

54
PS 11:1

31
PS 5:0

32
 3 11  5 22 1 1.I

4 Adrian Michel RSV Schonungen
1:19

03
2:38

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Christoph Pscherer - Michael Giehl

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Martin Preiß ASC Bindlach 0 6.00:04

Pool B 1 Johann Eitel 1. AC Bayreuth 5 5.AS 0:1

Pool A 3 Michael Giehl TSV Burgebrach 3 3.PS 9:2

Pool B 2 Christoph Meixner AC Lichtenfels 1 4.04:00

Pool A 5 Christoph Pscherer SV Joh. 07 Nürnberg 0 2.00:03

Pool B 3 Christian Axenbeck SC Isaria Unterföhring 5 1.AS 0:0

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T
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